Description
Compact emergency lighting unit
features low profile installation through
side mounted heads. Choice of round or
rectangular style lighting heads offered.
High-Lites is a Philips group brand
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________

OSHA, State and local Codes
• UL924 listed
Ordering Guide
Watts For Watts For Watts For Watts For Standard Weight
Model No. Volts 11/2 Hrs. 2 Hrs. 3 Hrs. 4 Hrs. Lamp (Lbs.)
XC-1 6 12 -- -- -- 5.4W (-25) 7
XC-1-RBI 6 12 -- -- -- 5.4W (-25) 6
XCN-1 6 10.8 -- -- -- 5.4W (-25) 7
XCN-1-RBI 6 10.8 -- -- -- 5.4W (-25) 6
XC-1 Series
Commercial Emergency Unit
Options(1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
-V Voltmeter
-LC1 3-Conductor Line Cord - 120VAC
-LC2 3-Conductor Line Cord - 277VAC
-220 220VAC, 50Hz Input
-B Black Finish
-SP Special Paint Finish - Specify Color
-SX Self-Diagnostic Circuit
Accessories
Order Model Description
PG-1 Wire Guard
VERS Vandal/Environmental Shield
VERS-4X Vandal/Environmental Shield with Gasket
Model XC-1
Model XC-1-RBI
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.